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Malmö, 03.06.2017
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name and first name number club nat.

EILER Johannes 41 FC SCHWARZACH AUT
PERSSON Casper 41 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
BONDE David 11 HFK HELLERUP DEN
GAARDSTED Viktor Emil 11 HFK HELLERUP DEN
JEPPESEN Tobias 41 HFK HELLERUP DEN
LINNEMANN Christian Schack 31 HFK HELLERUP DEN
OLSEN Johannes Kristian 31 HFK HELLERUP DEN
VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1 HFK HELLERUP DEN
AUERBACH Mikkel 41 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
KNUDSEN Kenneth 21 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
MADSEN Charlie Emil 41 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
WEBERG Jens-Christian 21 NAESTVED FK DEN
PANELIUS Rufus 21 EM FIN
GRÄSBECK Gunnar 11 HABDA FIN
LEFEUVRE Adrien 41 FRA
BIEDZINSKI Yann 41 ENTENTE BH FRA
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste 41 NEVERS CE FRA
SPEAKMAN Adrian 41 GBR
BOYLE John Gerard 41 BELFAST FC GBR
HOULDSWORTH Alastair 41 BELFAST FC GBR
SALTER Duncan 11 PEMBROKE FC GBR
DEVENPORT Timothy 41 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER GBR
HEDLEY Stephen 41 TG BERLIN GBR
KIRSCHEN Uwe 41 SC BERLIN GER
LEHBERG Torben 41 TG BERLIN GER
WIEDEMANN Karsten 41 TG BERLIN GER
ADLER Andreas 41 SV CHEMIE RODLEBEN GER
BÖSE Siegfried 41 FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
RENNER Daniel 41 FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
RITTHALER Ulf 41 FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
ZECHEL Jan 41 FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
FLOUDAS Achilleas 31 A.A. IOANNINON GRE
O MALLEY Scott 21 BRIAN BORU FC IRL
SIMPSON James 21 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UFC IRL
BRENNAN Paddy 11 PEMBROKE FC IRL
KULKA Dawid 21 PEMBROKE FC IRL
DVARISKIS Edgaras 41 GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
KRASIKOVAS Tomas 10 GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
KATKUS Justinas 41 GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
SALETIS Viktor 41 GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
STALMAKOV Javgenij 41 GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert 41 TG BERLIN MEX
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SPÄTH Arie Martin 41 FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN NED
ALFHEIM Fabian 21 BF BERGEN NOR
BERGH Casper 21 BF BERGEN NOR
DYMBE Simen 31 BF BERGEN NOR
GEITUNG Tomas 21 BF BERGEN NOR
STRAUMØY Truls 41 BF BERGEN NOR
TELLNES Jesper 31 BF BERGEN NOR
WERGELAND Odin 31 BF BERGEN NOR
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 11 BYF OSLO NOR
HERBERN Stian 41 BYF OSLO NOR
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael 11 BYF OSLO NOR
PIASECKI Bartosz 7 BYF OSLO NOR
SOERUM Jens 31 BYF OSLO NOR
TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam 41 BYF OSLO NOR
BACKER Fredrik 3 NJF OSLO NOR
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 41 NJF OSLO NOR
BUZINKAY Akos 41 NJF OSLO NOR
DAHLBO Benjamin 11 NJF OSLO NOR
FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen 31 NJF OSLO NOR
GROSSE Arthur 41 NJF OSLO NOR
HILLESTAD Ludvig 21 NJF OSLO NOR
KROHN Otthar Andreas 21 NJF OSLO NOR
TORKILDSEN Sturla 11 NJF OSLO NOR
EEG Svend Marcus 21 STF STAVANGER NOR
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr 41 GFK GÖTEBORG POL
GERHART Julien 41 FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN SUI
SPÖRRI Joshua 41 FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN SUI
BÖRNE Erik 61 AFC ARVIKA SWE
BÖRNE Marcus 61 AFC ARVIKA SWE
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel 51 LFK LINKÖPING SWE
NYHOLM Adam 61 NFF NORRKÖPING SWE
WESTAS Mats 61 NFF NORRKÖPING SWE
HÄRELL Jimmy 51 NFK NYKÖPING SWE
NYBERG Christian 61 NFK NYKÖPING SWE
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix 61 UF UPPSALA SWE
EIRITZ Jacob 31 UF UPPSALA SWE
ERIKSSON Filip 51 UF UPPSALA SWE
GERDIN Viktor 61 UF UPPSALA SWE
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 9 UF UPPSALA SWE
NILSSON Erik 11 UF UPPSALA SWE
SEGERSTEN Per 51 UF UPPSALA SWE
STEINBOCK Daniel 51 UF UPPSALA SWE
SWENNING Joar 61 UF UPPSALA SWE
LEWIN Johan 31 WFF ÖREBRO SWE
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EJEMYR Christoffer 21 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
JANSSON Alvar 51 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
JARL Henrik 21 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
OXENSTIERNA Alexander 51 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
REICHWALD Jonny 31 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
ROSENBERG Gabriel 6 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
STEINMO Simon 51 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
STYMNE Jakob 51 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
SVENSSON Jonathan 31 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
WEINIUS Gustaf 31 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
BILLING Anton 51 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 61 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
EKMAN Rikard 61 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
FAGELL Maximilian 21 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
GUSTAVSSON Christian 5 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
HARMENBERG Karl 2 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
STRÅLIN Erik 51 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
WALLENIUS Philip 51 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej 8 GOFK VISBY SWE
AGERBERG Niklas 21 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
ARONOWITSCH Niklas 51 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
ARONOWITSCH Zeev 61 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
FOGEMAN Martin 61 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
SJÖDAHL Fredrik 51 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
TORVÉN Erik 51 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 61 A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
GREVE Erik 61 A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
ÅSTRÖM Lennart 41 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
DORDEVIC Denis 61 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
NORRMAN Henrik 51 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
MALMGREN Magnus 51 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
MATTSSON Axel 11 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
ERIKSSON Dennis 61 KFK KALMAR SWE
ERICI Harald 51 LUGI LUND SWE
JENDBRO Tom 61 LUGI LUND SWE
LARSSON Peter 51 LUGI LUND SWE
ANDANÉ André 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
ANDERSSON Sven 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
CRUZ Roberto 51 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
EKLUND Edvin 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
KRONA Daniel 51 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
LAZER Daniel 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
ROSENBERG Peter 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
SCHEDIN Christoffer 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
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SUNDKVIST Petter 61 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
ZANDER Anders 51 MF19 MALMÖ SWE
VON POST Joel 61 MFFG MALMÖ SWE
LARSSON Adam 4 AFF GÖTEBORG SWE
TIBERG Ernest 61 AFF GÖTEBORG SWE
KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton 51 FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
LINDHOLM Peter 51 FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
NORSTRÖM Jarl 61 FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
MAGNUSSON Mattias 61 HFS HALMSTAD SWE
CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn 61 HGIF HALMSTAD SWE
JOHANSSON Alexander 51 KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
LINUSSON Pierre 51 KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
VON PLATEN Philip 51 KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
RANDO Pablo 41 SAF STOCKHOLM URU
KOZLOWSKI Todd 41 UF FENCING USA
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 11 UF UPPSALA USA
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146 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
146 fencers
24 poules (2 poules of 7, 22 poules of 6)
146 qualifiers

Round No 2
146 fencers
21 poules (20 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
115 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 115 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
EKLUND Edvin SWE  1  V  2  V  1 0.400 -9 14 5
KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 0 16 3
EIRITZ Jacob SWE  4  2  V  V  1 0.400 -2 17 4
HERBERN Stian NOR  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 8 22 2
FLOUDAS Achilleas GRE  4  3  1  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6
VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 3
ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE  0  0  V  1  V 0.400 -11 11 5
HARMENBERG Karl SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE  2  3  1  3  0 0.000 -16 9 6
DYMBE Simen NOR  4  V  4  V  1 0.400 0 19 4
STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 9 23 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE  3  V  4  1 V2 0.400 -5 15 5
SCHEDIN Christoffer SWE  V  3  V  1  0 0.400 -8 14 6
TIBERG Ernest SWE  4  V  V  2  3 0.400 -1 19 2
WEINIUS Gustaf SWE  V  4  2  1  V 0.400 -3 17 4
BACKER Fredrik NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA  1  V  V  1  1 0.400 -2 13 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: EEG Ole NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Adam SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
HÄRELL Jimmy SWE  3  V  V  1  4 0.400 1 18 4
EKMAN Rikard SWE  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -21 4 6
ANDANÉ André SWE  1  2  V  2  3 0.200 -8 13 5
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
SOERUM Jens NOR  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 20 3
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

BÖRNE Marcus SWE  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -23 2 6
SUNDKVIST Petter SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
STEINMO Simon SWE  V  4  3  4  V 0.400 3 21 4
GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
TELLNES Jesper NOR  V  4  V  0  V 0.600 3 19 3
EILER Johannes AUT  V  4  3  4  2 0.200 -4 18 5

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: CAO Junjie NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
NYBERG Christian SWE  2  1  V  4  V 0.400 -6 17 4
ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
LINDHOLM Peter SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
JENDBRO Tom SWE  4  2  4  2  V 0.200 -7 17 5
WERGELAND Odin NOR  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 0 18 3
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR  4  2  1  4  2 0.000 -12 13 6

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
LEWIN Johan SWE  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 5 18 3
MALMGREN Magnus SWE V3  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 20 2
ERIKSSON Dennis SWE  1  4  V  1  3 0.200 -10 14 5
ANDERSSON Sven SWE  2  0  4  0  3 0.000 -16 9 6
PIASECKI Bartosz NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
LEHBERG Torben GER  2  0  V  V  2 0.400 -7 14 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: BORSODI Andras NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 5 20 2
FOGEMAN Martin SWE  1  V  3  V  3 0.400 -5 17 5
VON PLATEN Philip SWE  3  3  V  V  4 0.400 -2 20 4
FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 3
BÖSE Siegfried GER  1  4  4  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6
SALETIS Viktor LTU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn SWE  4  1  1  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
JOHANSSON Alexander SWE  V  2  4  V  2 0.400 -5 18 4
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 2
DEVENPORT Timothy GBR  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 4 20 3
GROSSE Arthur NOR  V  4  0  1  2 0.200 -10 12 5
LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: JENSEN Jan Sylvest DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Peter SWE  4  V  2  2  4 0.200 -7 17 5
REICHWALD Jonny SWE  V  V  3  1  2 0.400 -5 16 4
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE  4  2  V  3  1 0.200 -9 15 6
ADLER Andreas GER  V  V  4  1  1 0.400 -4 16 3
ALFHEIM Fabian NOR  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE  4  4  V  2  V 0.400 1 20 4
ERIKSSON Filip SWE  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 19 3
MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN  2  0  1  2  V 0.200 -13 10 5
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
RENNER Daniel GER  0  4  2  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

NILSSON Erik SWE  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 2
VON POST Joel SWE  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 0 19 3
JANSSON Alvar SWE  4  4  V  1  V 0.400 0 19 4
BUZINKAY Akos NOR  2  2  3  4  V 0.200 -8 16 5
PANELIUS Rufus FIN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
HEDLEY Stephen GBR  2  3  1  4  1 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 13    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: LINDE Magnus SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 3 22 4
ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE  1  3  0  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6
STYMNE Jakob SWE  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 3 23 3
BONDE David DEN  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 5 22 2
SIMPSON James IRL  4  V  3  V  3 0.400 0 20 5
STRAUMØY Truls NOR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1

Poule No 14    9:00    piste No  14&15
V/M ind. HS rank

CRUZ Roberto SWE  2  V  3  4  0  V 0.333 -5 19 6
BÖRNE Erik SWE  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 7 26 2
SWENNING Joar SWE  4  2  3  V  1  V 0.333 -3 20 5
KOZLOWSKI Todd USA V4 2  V  V  1  V 0.667 -1 22 3
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN  V  V  3  4  2  V 0.500 2 24 4
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 20 28 1
SPÄTH Arie Martin NED  1  3  0  3  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7
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Poule No 15    9:00    piste No  16
Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
AGERBERG Niklas SWE  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 6 20 2
SEGERSTEN Per SWE  2  0  V  2  2 0.200 -13 11 6
DORDEVIC Denis SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN  V  4  3  V  4 0.400 0 21 3
BRENNAN Paddy IRL  0  V  2  4 V4 0.400 -5 15 5
KIRSCHEN Uwe GER  2  V  4  V  3 0.400 -1 19 4

Poule No 16    9:00    piste No  17
V/M ind. HS rank

NORRMAN Henrik SWE  2  V  V  4  2 0.400 -2 18 4
FAGELL Maximilian SWE  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 3 21 3
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE  2  4  4  4  2 0.000 -9 16 6
BOYLE John Gerard GBR  3  2  V  1  1 0.200 -12 12 5
TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1
PERSSON Casper DEN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2

Poule No 17    9:00    piste No  18
Referee: VALERO-COLLANTES Ana SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
EJEMYR Christoffer SWE  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 0 19 4
GREVE Erik SWE  1  3  3  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6
TORVÉN Erik SWE  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 1 21 3
SALTER Duncan GBR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 5 23 2
TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR  V  V  4  4  1 0.400 -2 19 5
LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 1

Poule No 18    9:00    piste No  19&20
V/M ind. HS rank

GERDIN Viktor SWE  2  V  4  V  V  1 0.500 -2 22 4
STRÅLIN Erik SWE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
WESTAS Mats SWE  2  2  2  V  1  V 0.333 -11 17 6
GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
WIEDEMANN Karsten GER  3  2  4  1  4  2 0.000 -14 16 7
GEITUNG Tomas NOR  4  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 4 27 3
HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR  V  1  4  2  V  3 0.333 -3 20 5

Poule No 19    9:00    piste No  21
Referee: TRIER MORCH Malte DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
LAZER Daniel SWE  1  0  V  0  2 0.200 -15 8 5
OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE  V  4  V  4  1 0.400 0 19 4
DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 7 20 3
AUERBACH Mikkel DEN  3  3  1  4  4 0.000 -10 15 6
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA  V  V V3  V  4 0.800 7 22 2
HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Poule No 20    9:00    piste No  22
Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
LINUSSON Pierre SWE  4  3  V  V  2 0.400 -3 19 3
ROSENBERG Peter SWE  V  3  V  1  0 0.400 -7 14 4
JARL Henrik SWE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
SPÖRRI Joshua SUI  3  2  1  V  0 0.200 -13 11 6
KATKUS Justinas LTU  4  V  1  4  2 0.200 -5 16 5
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 21    9:00    piste No  23
V/M ind. HS rank

NYHOLM Adam SWE  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -19 4 6
MATTSSON Axel SWE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
KRONA Daniel SWE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 3
RANDO Pablo URU V3  1  2  2  3 0.200 -11 11 5
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
BERGH Casper NOR  V  1  4  V  1 0.400 -3 16 4

Poule No 22    9:00    piste No  24
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 5 23 2
STEINBOCK Daniel SWE  4  V  4  1  V 0.400 1 19 4
O MALLEY Scott IRL  4  2  V  V  4 0.400 1 20 3
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR  1  V  1  2  4 0.200 -11 13 6
GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr POL  4  1  V  V  1 0.400 -7 16 5

Poule No 23    9:00    piste No  25
V/M ind. HS rank

BILLING Anton SWE  V  2  2  4  V 0.400 -5 18 4
ZANDER Anders SWE  4  4  0  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6
RITTHALER Ulf GER  V  V  4  1  1 0.400 -5 16 5
GERHART Julien SUI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 1 17 3
KULKA Dawid IRL  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 4 20 2

Poule No 24    9:00    piste No  26
V/M ind. HS rank

ERICI Harald SWE  V  2  V  2  4 0.400 -2 18 5
WALLENIUS Philip SWE  3  4  2  V  3 0.200 -7 17 6
WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN  V  V  V V3  3 0.800 7 21 1
ZECHEL Jan GER  2  V  2  2  V 0.400 -1 16 4
EEG Svend Marcus NOR  V  4  1 V3  V 0.600 4 18 2
RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert MEX  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 -1 19 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 1.000 20 28 qualifier
2 BACKER Fredrik NOR 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 1.000 19 25 qualifier
5 GERHART Julien SUI 1.000 17 25 qualifier
5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
7 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN 1.000 16 30 qualifier
8 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 LARSSON Adam SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier

11 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 1.000 14 25 qualifier
11 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE 1.000 14 25 qualifier
13 DORDEVIC Denis SWE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
13 HARMENBERG Karl SWE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
13 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 1.000 13 25 qualifier
13 PANELIUS Rufus FIN 1.000 13 25 qualifier
17 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 1.000 11 25 qualifier
18 SALETIS Viktor LTU 1.000 10 25 qualifier
19 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 1.000 8 25 qualifier
20 STRÅLIN Erik SWE 0.833 10 26 qualifier
21 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 0.800 14 24 qualifier
22 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA 0.800 13 24 qualifier
22 MATTSSON Axel SWE 0.800 13 24 qualifier
24 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR 0.800 12 24 qualifier
24 PERSSON Casper DEN 0.800 12 24 qualifier
26 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 0.800 12 23 qualifier
27 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN 0.800 11 23 qualifier
28 LINDHOLM Peter SWE 0.800 11 22 qualifier
29 LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA 0.800 9 24 qualifier
29 NILSSON Erik SWE 0.800 9 24 qualifier
31 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 0.800 9 23 qualifier
32 JARL Henrik SWE 0.800 9 22 qualifier
33 MALMGREN Magnus SWE 0.800 9 20 qualifier
34 STRAUMØY Truls NOR 0.800 7 24 qualifier
35 KRONA Daniel SWE 0.800 7 23 qualifier
36 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA 0.800 7 22 qualifier
37 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN 0.800 7 21 qualifier
38 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE 0.800 6 23 qualifier
39 SALTER Duncan GBR 0.800 5 23 qualifier
39 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 0.800 5 23 qualifier
41 BÖRNE Erik SWE 0.667 7 26 qualifier
42 KOZLOWSKI Todd USA 0.667 -1 22 qualifier
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43 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU 0.600 9 23 qualifier
44 HERBERN Stian NOR 0.600 8 22 qualifier
45 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU 0.600 7 20 qualifier
46 AGERBERG Niklas SWE 0.600 6 20 qualifier
47 BONDE David DEN 0.600 5 22 qualifier
48 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE 0.600 5 21 qualifier
49 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE 0.600 5 20 qualifier
50 LEWIN Johan SWE 0.600 5 18 qualifier
51 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
52 DEVENPORT Timothy GBR 0.600 4 20 qualifier
52 KULKA Dawid IRL 0.600 4 20 qualifier
54 EEG Svend Marcus NOR 0.600 4 18 qualifier
55 STYMNE Jakob SWE 0.600 3 23 qualifier
56 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE 0.600 3 22 qualifier
57 FAGELL Maximilian SWE 0.600 3 21 qualifier
58 TELLNES Jesper NOR 0.600 3 19 qualifier
59 ERIKSSON Filip SWE 0.600 2 19 qualifier
60 TORVÉN Erik SWE 0.600 1 21 qualifier
61 SOERUM Jens NOR 0.600 1 20 qualifier
62 KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR 0.600 1 17 qualifier
63 VON POST Joel SWE 0.600 0 19 qualifier
64 WERGELAND Odin NOR 0.600 0 18 qualifier
65 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE 0.600 0 16 qualifier
66 RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert MEX 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
67 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.500 4 27 qualifier
68 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 0.500 2 24 qualifier
69 GERDIN Viktor SWE 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
70 STEINMO Simon SWE 0.400 3 21 qualifier
71 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 0.400 1 20 qualifier
71 O MALLEY Scott IRL 0.400 1 20 qualifier
73 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE 0.400 1 19 qualifier
74 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE 0.400 1 18 qualifier
75 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 0.400 0 21 qualifier
76 SIMPSON James IRL 0.400 0 20 qualifier
77 DYMBE Simen NOR 0.400 0 19 qualifier
77 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE 0.400 0 19 qualifier
77 JANSSON Alvar SWE 0.400 0 19 qualifier
77 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE 0.400 0 19 qualifier
81 KIRSCHEN Uwe GER 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
81 TIBERG Ernest SWE 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
83 ZECHEL Jan GER 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
84 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
85 TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
86 ERICI Harald SWE 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
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86 NORRMAN Henrik SWE 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
88 EIRITZ Jacob SWE 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
89 BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA 0.400 -2 13 qualifier
90 LINUSSON Pierre SWE 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
91 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
92 BERGH Casper NOR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
93 ADLER Andreas GER 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
94 BILLING Anton SWE 0.400 -5 18 qualifier
94 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE 0.400 -5 18 qualifier
96 FOGEMAN Martin SWE 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
97 REICHWALD Jonny SWE 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
97 RITTHALER Ulf GER 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
99 BRENNAN Paddy IRL 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
99 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

101 NYBERG Christian SWE 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
102 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr POL 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
103 LEHBERG Torben GER 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
103 ROSENBERG Peter SWE 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
105 SCHEDIN Christoffer SWE 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
106 EKLUND Edvin SWE 0.400 -9 14 qualifier
107 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE 0.400 -11 11 qualifier
108 HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
108 SWENNING Joar SWE 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
110 CRUZ Roberto SWE 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
111 WESTAS Mats SWE 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
112 EILER Johannes AUT 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
113 KATKUS Justinas LTU 0.200 -5 16 qualifier
114 JENDBRO Tom SWE 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
114 LARSSON Peter SWE 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
114 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
117 BUZINKAY Akos NOR 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
118 ANDANÉ André SWE 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
119 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
120 ERIKSSON Dennis SWE 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
121 GROSSE Arthur NOR 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
122 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
123 RANDO Pablo URU 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
124 BOYLE John Gerard GBR 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
125 SEGERSTEN Per SWE 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
125 SPÖRRI Joshua SUI 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
127 MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
128 LAZER Daniel SWE 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
129 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE 0.000 -9 16 qualifier
130 AUERBACH Mikkel DEN 0.000 -10 15 qualifier
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131 BÖSE Siegfried GER 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
131 SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
131 ZANDER Anders SWE 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
134 GREVE Erik SWE 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
135 WIEDEMANN Karsten GER 0.000 -14 16 qualifier
136 FLOUDAS Achilleas GRE 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
136 HEDLEY Stephen GBR 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
136 RENNER Daniel GER 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
139 ANDERSSON Sven SWE 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
139 NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
141 CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn SWE 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
142 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
143 NYHOLM Adam SWE 0.000 -19 4 qualifier
144 SPÄTH Arie Martin NED 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
145 EKMAN Rikard SWE 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
146 BÖRNE Marcus SWE 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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SEGERSTEN Per SWE  V  2  4  4  2  V 0.333 -6 22 6
NORRMAN Henrik SWE  4  V  V  3  2  4 0.333 -4 23 5
LEWIN Johan SWE  V  4  2  0  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4
KOZLOWSKI Todd USA  V  3  V  4  4  V 0.500 4 26 3
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 2
STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN  4  V  2  1  2  2 0.167 -13 16 7

Poule No 2    10:45    piste No  2
Referee: JENSEN Jan Sylvest DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Dennis SWE  2  0  V  3  2  1 0.167 -14 13 6
LAZER Daniel SWE  V  0  V  V  4  0 0.500 -6 19 4
VON PLATEN Philip SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
BÖRNE Erik SWE  2  4  2  V  4  2 0.167 -7 19 5
BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA  V  4  1  1  0  2 0.167 -15 13 7
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 13 28 3

Poule No 3    10:45    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE  4  V  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 24 4
ERICI Harald SWE  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 3 26 3
ANDANÉ André SWE  4  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 25 5
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR  1  2  3  V  1  2 0.167 -15 14 7
BONDE David DEN  V  V  V  4 V4 V 0.833 6 28 1
PIASECKI Bartosz NOR  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 12 27 2
ZECHEL Jan GER  2  4  2  V  3  2 0.167 -9 18 6

Poule No 4    10:45    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

EJEMYR Christoffer SWE  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 2
SUNDKVIST Petter SWE  V  4  1  V  2 V4 0.500 -1 21 3
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE  2  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -6 20 5
BACKER Fredrik NOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
AUERBACH Mikkel DEN  2  2  4  0  4  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ADLER Andreas GER  4  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -2 23 4
KULKA Dawid IRL  3  3  V  1  V  4 0.333 -3 21 6
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Poule No 5    10:45    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE  3  V  2  2  0  4 0.167 -10 16 6
KRONA Daniel SWE  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 23 3
BILLING Anton SWE  1  4  3  3  3  V 0.167 -7 19 5
JANSSON Alvar SWE  V  2  V  2  0  V 0.500 -2 19 4
HERBERN Stian NOR  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 25 2
VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
BÖSE Siegfried GER  V  0  1  1  2  0 0.167 -20 9 7

Poule No 6    10:45    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE  1  V  2  V  3  1 0.333 -8 17 5
MALMGREN Magnus SWE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 1
ZANDER Anders SWE  4  2  3  V  1  0 0.167 -11 15 6
JOHANSSON Alexander SWE  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 -1 21 4
RANDO Pablo URU  1  0  1  3  4  4 0.000 -17 13 7
GERHART Julien SUI  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2
FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 7    10:45    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

JARL Henrik SWE  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
GREVE Erik SWE  V  4  V  2  3  3 0.333 -2 22 5
TIBERG Ernest SWE  4  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -7 19 6
WALLENIUS Philip SWE  1  3  2  2  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7
GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
DEVENPORT Timothy GBR  0  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 1 23 4
TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 26 3

Poule No 8    10:45    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

FOGEMAN Martin SWE  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 2
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE V4  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
HÄRELL Jimmy SWE  V  V  V  0  V  4 0.667 4 24 4
SPÖRRI Joshua SUI  1  1  2  2  3  1 0.000 -20 10 7
EEG Svend Marcus NOR  3  1  V  V  V  4 0.500 5 23 5
WIEDEMANN Karsten GER  1  0  0  V  1  2 0.167 -19 9 6
SALTER Duncan GBR  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
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Poule No 9    10:45    piste No  9
Referee: CAO Junjie NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Peter SWE  3  2  3  X  3  2 0.000 -11 13 6
GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE  V  2  V  X  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
STYMNE Jakob SWE  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
HEDLEY Stephen GBR  V  2  1  X  1  2 0.200 -12 11 5
KIRSCHEN Uwe GER  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN V4 0  2  V  X  2 0.400 -5 13 4
BERGH Casper NOR  V  2  4  V  X V4 0.600 4 20 3

Poule No 10    10:45    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

WEINIUS Gustaf SWE  V  0  V V4 V  V 0.833 5 24 2
ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE  3  1  2  V  0  V 0.333 -8 16 5
LARSSON Adam SWE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
DYMBE Simen NOR  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 4
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR  3  4  1  3  2  2 0.000 -14 15 7
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 28 3
RENNER Daniel GER  0  0  0  2  V  4 0.167 -16 11 6

Poule No 11    10:45    piste No  11
Referee: LINDE Birgitta SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
FAGELL Maximilian SWE  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 26 4
JENDBRO Tom SWE  1  0  0  4  V  V 0.333 -10 15 5
ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 8 25 3
SIMPSON James IRL  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 2
STRAUMØY Truls NOR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 28 1
FLOUDAS Achilleas GRE  4  3  V  0  3  2 0.167 -11 17 6
RITTHALER Ulf GER  2  2  1  1  3  V 0.167 -13 14 7

Poule No 12    10:45    piste No  12
Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
REICHWALD Jonny SWE  V  2  V  0  2  V 0.500 -3 19 5
ANDERSSON Sven SWE  4  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
AGERBERG Niklas SWE  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 13 27 2
STEINBOCK Daniel SWE  2  V  1  4  4  V 0.333 -2 21 6
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 27 1
LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
BOYLE John Gerard GBR  1  3  0  1  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
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Poule No 13    10:45    piste No  13
Referee: EEG Ole NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE  4  1  4  3  V  3 0.167 -6 20 6
WESTAS Mats SWE  V  1  1  2  1  1 0.167 -18 11 7
DORDEVIC Denis SWE  V  V  V  4  2  3 0.500 6 24 4
NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
TELLNES Jesper NOR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 10 29 1
BRENNAN Paddy IRL  1  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -7 16 5
LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 2

Poule No 14    10:45    piste No  14
Referee: LINDE Magnus SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
NILSSON Erik SWE  3  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 7 26 4
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE  V  2  4  V  4  2 0.333 -3 22 5
TORVÉN Erik SWE  1  V V4 4  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
KATKUS Justinas LTU  1  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -12 14 6
BUZINKAY Akos NOR  2  2  V  3  0  0 0.167 -17 12 7
PANELIUS Rufus FIN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 10 26 2

Poule No 15    10:45    piste No  15
V/M ind. HS rank

LINDHOLM Peter SWE  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 6 25 3
CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn SWE  2  2  V  2  3  2 0.167 -13 16 6
ERIKSSON Filip SWE  2  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -5 20 4
NYBERG Christian SWE  2  4  4  0  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
GROSSE Arthur NOR  3  V  4  V  3  0 0.333 -5 20 5
GEITUNG Tomas NOR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 2

Poule No 16    10:45    piste No  16
V/M ind. HS rank

HARMENBERG Karl SWE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 3
ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE  0  4  2  2  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7
SWENNING Joar SWE  3  V  2  1  3  V 0.333 -9 19 5
STEINMO Simon SWE  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
SOERUM Jens NOR  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN  4  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 -2 22 4
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr POL  0  V  4  2  2  3 0.167 -10 16 6
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Poule No 17    10:45    piste No  17
V/M ind. HS rank

MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 25 2
GERDIN Viktor SWE  V  V  4  4  4  4 0.333 1 26 5
NYHOLM Adam SWE  0  4  3  1  0  3 0.000 -19 11 7
CRUZ Roberto SWE  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 25 3
HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR  4  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 4 25 4
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LEHBERG Torben GER  2  V  V  2  1  0 0.333 -12 15 6

Poule No 18    10:45    piste No  18
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE  V  1  3  1  2  V 0.333 -10 17 6
EIRITZ Jacob SWE  4  1  1  2  V  V 0.333 -7 18 5
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
SALETIS Viktor LTU  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 9 25 2
WERGELAND Odin NOR  V  V  2  0  V  3 0.500 -2 20 4
SPÄTH Arie Martin NED  V  2  1  2  4  4 0.167 -9 18 7
PERSSON Casper DEN  3  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 1 25 3

Poule No 19    10:45    piste No  19
Referee: TRIER MORCH Malte DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
MATTSSON Axel SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ROSENBERG Peter SWE  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 -1 23 3
EKMAN Rikard SWE  0  3  3  0  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7
VON POST Joel SWE  3  3  V  0  2  4 0.167 -11 17 6
TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 28 2
EILER Johannes AUT  3  4  V  V  0  V 0.500 3 22 4
O MALLEY Scott IRL  3  4  V  V  2  2 0.333 -6 21 5

Poule No 20    10:45    piste No  20
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE  V  4  V  0  2  4 0.333 -6 20 5
STRÅLIN Erik SWE  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 12 26 2
BÖRNE Marcus SWE  V  2  V  0  0  4 0.333 -10 16 6
SCHEDIN Christoffer SWE  2  0  2  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN  V  1  V  V  V V4 0.833 15 25 1
HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 22 4
ALFHEIM Fabian NOR  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 7 26 3
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Poule No 21    10:45    piste No  21
Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 18 24 1
EKLUND Edvin SWE  0  V  V  3  4 0.400 -1 17 4
LINUSSON Pierre SWE  0  1  2  4  2 0.000 -16 9 6
KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 0 18 3
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert MEX  0  V  V  2  2 0.400 -7 14 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 1.000 43 55 qualifier
2 BACKER Fredrik NOR 1.000 41 55 qualifier
3 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 1.000 30 55 qualifier
4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 0.917 28 54 qualifier
5 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN 0.917 25 58 qualifier
6 LARSSON Adam SWE 0.909 33 54 qualifier
7 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 0.909 32 53 qualifier
8 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 0.909 30 53 qualifier
9 MATTSSON Axel SWE 0.909 29 54 qualifier

10 GERHART Julien SUI 0.909 28 54 qualifier
11 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR 0.909 28 53 qualifier
11 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 0.909 28 53 qualifier
13 PANELIUS Rufus FIN 0.909 25 52 qualifier
14 HARMENBERG Karl SWE 0.909 23 51 qualifier
15 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 0.900 25 47 qualifier
16 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 0.818 31 52 qualifier
17 MALMGREN Magnus SWE 0.818 29 49 qualifier
18 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE 0.818 23 50 qualifier
19 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE 0.818 22 50 qualifier
20 JARL Henrik SWE 0.818 20 48 qualifier
21 SALETIS Viktor LTU 0.818 19 50 qualifier
22 LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA 0.818 18 51 qualifier
23 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 0.818 18 50 qualifier
24 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 0.818 18 49 qualifier
25 STRAUMØY Truls NOR 0.818 15 52 qualifier
26 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 0.800 32 48 qualifier
27 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA 0.800 19 45 qualifier
28 STYMNE Jakob SWE 0.800 17 48 qualifier
29 STRÅLIN Erik SWE 0.750 22 52 qualifier
30 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU 0.727 21 51 qualifier
31 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR 0.727 19 50 qualifier
32 DORDEVIC Denis SWE 0.727 19 49 qualifier
33 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 0.727 18 50 qualifier
34 SOERUM Jens NOR 0.727 17 49 qualifier
35 HERBERN Stian NOR 0.727 17 47 qualifier
35 LINDHOLM Peter SWE 0.727 17 47 qualifier
37 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 0.727 15 50 qualifier
37 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA 0.727 15 50 qualifier
39 TELLNES Jesper NOR 0.727 13 48 qualifier
40 BONDE David DEN 0.727 11 50 qualifier
41 KRONA Daniel SWE 0.727 11 46 qualifier
42 SALTER Duncan GBR 0.727 9 48 qualifier
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43 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.667 20 56 qualifier
44 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 0.667 17 49 qualifier
45 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU 0.636 20 48 qualifier
46 AGERBERG Niklas SWE 0.636 19 47 qualifier
47 NILSSON Erik SWE 0.636 16 50 qualifier
48 STEINMO Simon SWE 0.636 16 49 qualifier
49 PERSSON Casper DEN 0.636 13 49 qualifier
50 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE 0.636 11 46 qualifier
51 FAGELL Maximilian SWE 0.636 10 47 qualifier
52 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR 0.636 10 46 qualifier
53 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN 0.636 9 45 qualifier
54 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 0.636 7 47 qualifier
55 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE 0.636 5 44 qualifier
56 TORVÉN Erik SWE 0.636 4 45 qualifier
57 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE 0.636 2 41 qualifier
58 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN 0.600 2 34 qualifier
59 KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR 0.600 1 35 qualifier
60 KOZLOWSKI Todd USA 0.583 3 48 qualifier
61 SIMPSON James IRL 0.545 11 45 qualifier
62 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 0.545 10 47 qualifier
63 EEG Svend Marcus NOR 0.545 9 41 qualifier
64 DYMBE Simen NOR 0.545 7 47 qualifier
65 DEVENPORT Timothy GBR 0.545 5 43 qualifier
66 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE 0.545 5 42 qualifier
67 TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR 0.545 4 45 qualifier
68 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE 0.545 4 44 qualifier
68 FOGEMAN Martin SWE 0.545 4 44 qualifier
70 LEWIN Johan SWE 0.545 4 39 qualifier
71 ERICI Harald SWE 0.545 1 44 qualifier
72 WERGELAND Odin NOR 0.545 -2 38 qualifier
73 ERIKSSON Filip SWE 0.545 -3 39 qualifier
74 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE 0.545 -6 39 qualifier
75 ROSENBERG Peter SWE 0.545 -8 37 qualifier
76 HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR 0.500 2 42 qualifier
77 BERGH Casper NOR 0.500 1 36 qualifier
78 CRUZ Roberto SWE 0.500 -3 44 qualifier
79 RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert MEX 0.500 -8 33 qualifier
80 KULKA Dawid IRL 0.455 1 41 qualifier
81 JANSSON Alvar SWE 0.455 -2 38 qualifier
82 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE 0.455 -5 38 qualifier
83 ADLER Andreas GER 0.455 -6 39 qualifier
84 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE 0.455 -6 36 qualifier
85 REICHWALD Jonny SWE 0.455 -8 35 qualifier
86 BÖRNE Erik SWE 0.417 0 45 qualifier
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87 GERDIN Viktor SWE 0.417 -1 48 qualifier
88 EKLUND Edvin SWE 0.400 -10 31 qualifier
89 EILER Johannes AUT 0.364 -1 40 qualifier
89 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE 0.364 -1 40 qualifier
91 O MALLEY Scott IRL 0.364 -5 41 qualifier
92 NORRMAN Henrik SWE 0.364 -6 41 qualifier
93 ANDANÉ André SWE 0.364 -7 38 qualifier
94 TIBERG Ernest SWE 0.364 -8 38 qualifier
95 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE 0.364 -8 37 qualifier
96 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE 0.364 -8 36 qualifier
97 EIRITZ Jacob SWE 0.364 -9 35 qualifier
98 NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE 0.364 -10 34 qualifier
99 VON POST Joel SWE 0.364 -11 36 qualifier

100 BRENNAN Paddy IRL 0.364 -12 31 qualifier
101 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE 0.364 -15 35 qualifier
102 LEHBERG Torben GER 0.364 -19 29 qualifier
103 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE 0.364 -21 28 qualifier
104 LAZER Daniel SWE 0.364 -21 27 qualifier
105 SWENNING Joar SWE 0.333 -12 39 qualifier
106 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 0.273 -5 40 qualifier
107 ZECHEL Jan GER 0.273 -10 34 qualifier
108 BILLING Anton SWE 0.273 -12 37 qualifier
109 GROSSE Arthur NOR 0.273 -15 32 qualifier
110 ANDERSSON Sven SWE 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
110 JENDBRO Tom SWE 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
110 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr POL 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
113 KATKUS Justinas LTU 0.273 -17 30 qualifier
114 BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA 0.273 -17 26 qualifier
115 RITTHALER Ulf GER 0.273 -18 30 qualifier
116 SEGERSTEN Per SWE 0.273 -19 33 eliminated
117 WESTAS Mats SWE 0.250 -29 28 eliminated
118 LINUSSON Pierre SWE 0.200 -19 28 eliminated
119 GREVE Erik SWE 0.182 -15 34 eliminated
120 NYBERG Christian SWE 0.182 -22 31 eliminated
121 ERIKSSON Dennis SWE 0.182 -24 27 eliminated
122 BUZINKAY Akos NOR 0.182 -25 28 eliminated
123 MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN 0.182 -26 26 eliminated
124 SCHEDIN Christoffer SWE 0.182 -31 21 eliminated
125 BÖRNE Marcus SWE 0.182 -33 18 eliminated
126 LARSSON Peter SWE 0.100 -18 30 eliminated
127 HEDLEY Stephen GBR 0.100 -26 22 eliminated
128 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE 0.091 -19 32 eliminated
129 ZANDER Anders SWE 0.091 -23 28 eliminated
130 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 0.091 -25 29 eliminated
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131 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 0.091 -25 28 eliminated
131 FLOUDAS Achilleas GRE 0.091 -25 28 eliminated
133 SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR 0.091 -27 27 eliminated
134 RANDO Pablo URU 0.091 -28 24 eliminated
135 CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn SWE 0.091 -30 24 eliminated
136 RENNER Daniel GER 0.091 -30 22 eliminated
137 BÖSE Siegfried GER 0.091 -32 22 eliminated
137 BOYLE John Gerard GBR 0.091 -32 22 eliminated
139 SPÖRRI Joshua SUI 0.091 -33 21 eliminated
140 SPÄTH Arie Martin NED 0.083 -29 28 eliminated
141 WIEDEMANN Karsten GER 0.083 -33 25 eliminated
142 AUERBACH Mikkel DEN 0.000 -24 31 eliminated
143 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 0.000 -36 19 eliminated
144 NYHOLM Adam SWE 0.000 -38 15 eliminated
145 EKMAN Rikard SWE 0.000 -42 13 eliminated
146 KIRSCHEN Uwe GER aband abandonment
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1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 1.000 43 55 qualifier
2 BACKER Fredrik NOR 1.000 41 55 qualifier
3 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 1.000 30 55 qualifier
4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 0.917 28 54 qualifier
5 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN 0.917 25 58 qualifier
6 LARSSON Adam SWE 0.909 33 54 qualifier
7 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 0.909 32 53 qualifier
8 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 0.909 30 53 qualifier
9 MATTSSON Axel SWE 0.909 29 54 qualifier

10 GERHART Julien SUI 0.909 28 54 qualifier
11 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR 0.909 28 53 qualifier
11 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 0.909 28 53 qualifier
13 PANELIUS Rufus FIN 0.909 25 52 qualifier
14 HARMENBERG Karl SWE 0.909 23 51 qualifier
15 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 0.900 25 47 qualifier
16 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 0.818 31 52 qualifier
17 MALMGREN Magnus SWE 0.818 29 49 qualifier
18 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE 0.818 23 50 qualifier
19 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE 0.818 22 50 qualifier
20 JARL Henrik SWE 0.818 20 48 qualifier
21 SALETIS Viktor LTU 0.818 19 50 qualifier
22 LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA 0.818 18 51 qualifier
23 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 0.818 18 50 qualifier
24 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 0.818 18 49 qualifier
25 STRAUMØY Truls NOR 0.818 15 52 qualifier
26 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 0.800 32 48 qualifier
27 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA 0.800 19 45 qualifier
28 STYMNE Jakob SWE 0.800 17 48 qualifier
29 STRÅLIN Erik SWE 0.750 22 52 qualifier
30 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU 0.727 21 51 qualifier
31 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR 0.727 19 50 qualifier
32 DORDEVIC Denis SWE 0.727 19 49 qualifier
33 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 0.727 18 50 qualifier
34 SOERUM Jens NOR 0.727 17 49 qualifier
35 HERBERN Stian NOR 0.727 17 47 qualifier
35 LINDHOLM Peter SWE 0.727 17 47 qualifier
37 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR 0.727 15 50 qualifier
37 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA 0.727 15 50 qualifier
39 TELLNES Jesper NOR 0.727 13 48 qualifier
40 BONDE David DEN 0.727 11 50 qualifier
41 KRONA Daniel SWE 0.727 11 46 qualifier
42 SALTER Duncan GBR 0.727 9 48 qualifier
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43 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.667 20 56 qualifier
44 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 0.667 17 49 qualifier
45 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU 0.636 20 48 qualifier
46 AGERBERG Niklas SWE 0.636 19 47 qualifier
47 NILSSON Erik SWE 0.636 16 50 qualifier
48 STEINMO Simon SWE 0.636 16 49 qualifier
49 PERSSON Casper DEN 0.636 13 49 qualifier
50 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE 0.636 11 46 qualifier
51 FAGELL Maximilian SWE 0.636 10 47 qualifier
52 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR 0.636 10 46 qualifier
53 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN 0.636 9 45 qualifier
54 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 0.636 7 47 qualifier
55 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE 0.636 5 44 qualifier
56 TORVÉN Erik SWE 0.636 4 45 qualifier
57 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE 0.636 2 41 qualifier
58 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN 0.600 2 34 qualifier
59 KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR 0.600 1 35 qualifier
60 KOZLOWSKI Todd USA 0.583 3 48 qualifier
61 SIMPSON James IRL 0.545 11 45 qualifier
62 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 0.545 10 47 qualifier
63 EEG Svend Marcus NOR 0.545 9 41 qualifier
64 DYMBE Simen NOR 0.545 7 47 qualifier
65 DEVENPORT Timothy GBR 0.545 5 43 qualifier
66 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE 0.545 5 42 qualifier
67 TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR 0.545 4 45 qualifier
68 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE 0.545 4 44 qualifier
68 FOGEMAN Martin SWE 0.545 4 44 qualifier
70 LEWIN Johan SWE 0.545 4 39 qualifier
71 ERICI Harald SWE 0.545 1 44 qualifier
72 WERGELAND Odin NOR 0.545 -2 38 qualifier
73 ERIKSSON Filip SWE 0.545 -3 39 qualifier
74 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE 0.545 -6 39 qualifier
75 ROSENBERG Peter SWE 0.545 -8 37 qualifier
76 HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR 0.500 2 42 qualifier
77 BERGH Casper NOR 0.500 1 36 qualifier
78 CRUZ Roberto SWE 0.500 -3 44 qualifier
79 RINCON MONTIEL Jose Albert MEX 0.500 -8 33 qualifier
80 KULKA Dawid IRL 0.455 1 41 qualifier
81 JANSSON Alvar SWE 0.455 -2 38 qualifier
82 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE 0.455 -5 38 qualifier
83 ADLER Andreas GER 0.455 -6 39 qualifier
84 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE 0.455 -6 36 qualifier
85 REICHWALD Jonny SWE 0.455 -8 35 qualifier
86 BÖRNE Erik SWE 0.417 0 45 qualifier
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87 GERDIN Viktor SWE 0.417 -1 48 qualifier
88 EKLUND Edvin SWE 0.400 -10 31 qualifier
89 EILER Johannes AUT 0.364 -1 40 qualifier
89 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE 0.364 -1 40 qualifier
91 O MALLEY Scott IRL 0.364 -5 41 qualifier
92 NORRMAN Henrik SWE 0.364 -6 41 qualifier
93 ANDANÉ André SWE 0.364 -7 38 qualifier
94 TIBERG Ernest SWE 0.364 -8 38 qualifier
95 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE 0.364 -8 37 qualifier
96 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE 0.364 -8 36 qualifier
97 EIRITZ Jacob SWE 0.364 -9 35 qualifier
98 NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE 0.364 -10 34 qualifier
99 VON POST Joel SWE 0.364 -11 36 qualifier

100 BRENNAN Paddy IRL 0.364 -12 31 qualifier
101 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE 0.364 -15 35 qualifier
102 LEHBERG Torben GER 0.364 -19 29 qualifier
103 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE 0.364 -21 28 qualifier
104 LAZER Daniel SWE 0.364 -21 27 qualifier
105 SWENNING Joar SWE 0.333 -12 39 qualifier
106 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 0.273 -5 40 qualifier
107 ZECHEL Jan GER 0.273 -10 34 qualifier
108 BILLING Anton SWE 0.273 -12 37 qualifier
109 GROSSE Arthur NOR 0.273 -15 32 qualifier
110 ANDERSSON Sven SWE 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
110 JENDBRO Tom SWE 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
110 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konr POL 0.273 -17 32 qualifier
113 KATKUS Justinas LTU 0.273 -17 30 qualifier
114 BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA 0.273 -17 26 qualifier
115 RITTHALER Ulf GER 0.273 -18 30 qualifier
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1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 DEVENPORT Timothy GBR

64 DYMBE Simen NOR    15/11

33 VON PLATEN Philip SWE

96 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE    15/10

97 EIRITZ Jacob SWE

32 DORDEVIC Denis SWE    15/6

17 MALMGREN Magnus SWE

112 JENDBRO Tom SWE    15/6

81 JANSSON Alvar SWE

48 STEINMO Simon SWE    15/7

49 PERSSON Casper DEN

80 KULKA Dawid IRL    15/10

113 KATKUS Justinas LTU

16 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR    15/5

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Tableau of 64

DYMBE Simen
   15/8

VON PLATEN Philip

DORDEVIC Denis
   15/10

MALMGREN Magnus

STEINMO Simon
   15/4

PERSSON Casper

PIASECKI Bartosz
   15/7

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

VON PLATEN Philip

MALMGREN Magnus

PIASECKI Bartosz
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9 MATTSSON Axel SWE

Tableau of 128

120 --------- ---

73 ERIKSSON Filip SWE

56 TORVÉN Erik SWE    15/13

41 KRONA Daniel SWE

88 EKLUND Edvin SWE    15/11

105 SWENNING Joar SWE

24 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN    15/7

25 STRAUMØY Truls NOR

104 LAZER Daniel SWE    15/11

89 EILER Johannes AUT

40 BONDE David DEN    15/12

57 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE

72 WERGELAND Odin NOR    15/12

121 --------- ---

8 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN

MATTSSON Axel

Tableau of 64

ERIKSSON Filip
   15/4

KRONA Daniel

LINNEMANN Christian Schack
   15/6

STRAUMØY Truls

EILER Johannes
   15/9

WERGELAND Odin

OLSEN Johannes Kristian
   15/12

MATTSSON Axel

LINNEMANN Christian Schack

EILER Johannes

WERGELAND Odin
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5 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 FOGEMAN Martin SWE

60 KOZLOWSKI Todd USA    15/14

37 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA

92 NORRMAN Henrik SWE    15/7

101 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE

28 STYMNE Jakob SWE    15/12

21 SALETIS Viktor LTU

108 BILLING Anton SWE    15/5

85 REICHWALD Jonny SWE

44 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN    15/13

53 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN

76 HOULDSWORTH Alastair GBR    15/4

117 --------- ---

12 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR

GRÄSBECK Gunnar

Tableau of 64

FOGEMAN Martin
   15/8

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
   15/13

SALETIS Viktor

KNUDSEN Kenneth
   10/9

GAARDSTED Viktor Emil

KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael
   15/10

GRÄSBECK Gunnar

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

KNUDSEN Kenneth

KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael
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13 PANELIUS Rufus FIN

Tableau of 128

116 --------- ---

77 BERGH Casper NOR

52 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR    15/14

45 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU

84 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE    15/4

109 GROSSE Arthur NOR

20 JARL Henrik SWE    15/12

29 STRÅLIN Erik SWE

100 BRENNAN Paddy IRL    12/10

93 ANDANÉ André SWE

36 HERBERN Stian NOR    15/7

61 SIMPSON James IRL

68 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE    15/12

125 --------- ---

4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR

PANELIUS Rufus

Tableau of 64

FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen
   15/7

DVARISKIS Edgaras

GROSSE Arthur
   15/4

BRENNAN Paddy

HERBERN Stian
   15/12

EJEMYR Christoffer

ELIASSEN Ferdinand
   15/10

PANELIUS Rufus

DVARISKIS Edgaras

HERBERN Stian

ELIASSEN Ferdinand
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3 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam NOR

62 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN    15/14

35 LINDHOLM Peter SWE

94 TIBERG Ernest SWE    15/4

99 VON POST Joel SWE

30 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU    15/4

19 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE

110 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL    15/10

83 ADLER Andreas GER

46 AGERBERG Niklas SWE    15/11

51 FAGELL Maximilian SWE

78 CRUZ Roberto SWE    15/11

115 RITTHALER Ulf GER

14 HARMENBERG Karl SWE    15/0

KRASIKOVAS Tomas

Tableau of 64

JEPPESEN Tobias
   15/11

LINDHOLM Peter

STALMAKOV Javgenij
   15/8

ROSENBERG Gabriel

AGERBERG Niklas
   15/12

FAGELL Maximilian

HARMENBERG Karl
   15/14

KRASIKOVAS Tomas

STALMAKOV Javgenij

ROSENBERG Gabriel

HARMENBERG Karl
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11 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR

Tableau of 128

118 --------- ---

75 ROSENBERG Peter SWE

54 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE    15/9

43 GEITUNG Tomas NOR

86 BÖRNE Erik SWE    15/13

107 ZECHEL Jan GER

22 LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA    15/8

27 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA

102 LEHBERG Torben GER    15/3

91 O MALLEY Scott IRL

38 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR    15/9

59 KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR

70 LEWIN Johan SWE    15/12

123 --------- ---

6 LARSSON Adam SWE

TORKILDSEN Sturla

Tableau of 64

SJÖDAHL Fredrik
   15/5

GEITUNG Tomas

LEFEUVRE Adrien
   15/12

CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste

HILLESTAD Ludvig
   15/13

LEWIN Johan

LARSSON Adam
   15/8

TORKILDSEN Sturla

GEITUNG Tomas

HILLESTAD Ludvig

LARSSON Adam
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7 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 ERICI Harald SWE

58 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN    15/10

39 TELLNES Jesper NOR

90 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE    15/14

103 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE

26 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE    15/3

23 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR

106 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE    15/12

87 GERDIN Viktor SWE

42 SALTER Duncan GBR    15/12

55 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE

74 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE    15/10

119 --------- ---

10 GERHART Julien SUI

SVENSSON Jonathan

Tableau of 64

WEBERG Jens-Christian
   15/5

TELLNES Jesper

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
   15/10

DAHLBO Benjamin

SALTER Duncan
   15/14

SUNDKVIST Petter

GERHART Julien
   15/12

SVENSSON Jonathan

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

DAHLBO Benjamin

SUNDKVIST Petter
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15 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE

Tableau of 128

114 BIEDZINSKI Yann FRA    15/3

79 RINCON MONTIEL Jose Alberto MEX

50 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE    15/9

47 NILSSON Erik SWE

82 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE    15/3

111 ANDERSSON Sven SWE

18 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE    15/6

31 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR

98 NORSTRÖM Jarl SWE    15/7

95 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE

34 SOERUM Jens NOR    14/13

63 EEG Svend Marcus NOR

66 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE    15/6

127 --------- ---

2 BACKER Fredrik NOR

GUSTAVSSON Christian

Tableau of 64

MAGNUSSON Mattias
   14/10

NILSSON Erik

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
   15/9

ALFHEIM Fabian

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
   15/5

EEG Svend Marcus

BACKER Fredrik
   15/11

MAGNUSSON Mattias

NILSSON Erik

ALFHEIM Fabian

BACKER Fredrik
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1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

Tableau of 32

32 VON PLATEN Philip SWE    15/3

17 MALMGREN Magnus SWE

16 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR    15/9

9 MATTSSON Axel SWE

24 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN    15/10

25 EILER Johannes AUT

8 WERGELAND Odin NOR    15/12

5 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN

28 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA    15/5

21 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN

12 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR    15/14

13 PANELIUS Rufus FIN

20 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU    15/11

29 HERBERN Stian NOR

4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR    15/13

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Tableau of 16

PIASECKI Bartosz
   15/10

LINNEMANN Christian Schack

EILER Johannes
   15/11

GRÄSBECK Gunnar

KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael
   15/14

DVARISKIS Edgaras

ELIASSEN Ferdinand
   8/7

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

LINNEMANN Christian Schack

KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael

ELIASSEN Ferdinand
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3 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU

Tableau of 32

30 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU    15/13

19 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE

14 HARMENBERG Karl SWE    15/8

11 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR

22 GEITUNG Tomas NOR    15/12

27 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR

6 LARSSON Adam SWE    15/14

7 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE

26 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE    15/9

23 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR

10 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE    15/12

15 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE

18 NILSSON Erik SWE    15/8

31 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR

2 BACKER Fredrik NOR    15/10

STALMAKOV Javgenij

Tableau of 16

HARMENBERG Karl
   15/13

TORKILDSEN Sturla

LARSSON Adam
   15/14

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

SUNDKVIST Petter
   15/3

NILSSON Erik

ALFHEIM Fabian
   15/13

HARMENBERG Karl

TORKILDSEN Sturla

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

ALFHEIM Fabian
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1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

Tableau of 8

8 LINNEMANN Christian Schac DEN    15/9

5 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR

4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR    11/8

3 HARMENBERG Karl SWE

6 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR    15/8

7 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE

2 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR    15/11

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Semi-finals

KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael
   15/8

TORKILDSEN Sturla

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
   15/14

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Final

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

   15/8
VON DER OSTEN Frederik
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1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik HFK HELLERUP DEN
2 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA SWE
3 KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael BYF OSLO NOR
3 TORKILDSEN Sturla NJF OSLO NOR
5 ELIASSEN Ferdinand BYF OSLO NOR
6 HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
7 LINNEMANN Christian Schack HFK HELLERUP DEN
8 ALFHEIM Fabian BF BERGEN NOR
9 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN

10 LARSSON Adam AFF GÖTEBORG SWE
11 PIASECKI Bartosz BYF OSLO NOR
12 STALMAKOV Javgenij GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
13 DVARISKIS Edgaras GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
14 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA SWE
15 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 MALMÖ SWE
16 EILER Johannes FC SCHWARZACH AUT
17 BACKER Fredrik NJF OSLO NOR
18 KRASIKOVAS Tomas GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
19 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
20 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
21 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN
22 MALMGREN Magnus FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
23 ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
24 DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO NOR
25 VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
26 HERBERN Stian BYF OSLO NOR
27 HILLESTAD Ludvig NJF OSLO NOR
27 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle UF UPPSALA USA
29 GEITUNG Tomas BF BERGEN NOR
30 KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
31 MAGNUSSON Mattias HFS HALMSTAD SWE
32 WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN NOR
33 OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP DEN
34 GERHART Julien FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN SUI
35 GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
36 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY SWE
37 SALETIS Viktor GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
38 LEFEUVRE Adrien FRA
39 STRAUMØY Truls BF BERGEN NOR
40 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste NEVERS CE FRA
41 DORDEVIC Denis ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
42 LINDHOLM Peter FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
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43 TELLNES Jesper BF BERGEN NOR
44 KRONA Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE
45 SALTER Duncan PEMBROKE FC GBR
46 AGERBERG Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
47 STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
48 PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
49 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
50 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJF OSLO NOR
51 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil HFK HELLERUP DEN
52 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
53 WEBERG Jens-Christian NAESTVED FK DEN
54 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN
55 EEG Svend Marcus STF STAVANGER NOR
56 DYMBE Simen BF BERGEN NOR
57 EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
57 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
59 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO SWE
60 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE
61 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE
62 BRENNAN Paddy PEMBROKE FC IRL
63 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA SWE
64 GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO NOR
65 JARL Henrik DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
66 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
67 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
68 SOERUM Jens BYF OSLO NOR
69 BONDE David HFK HELLERUP DEN
70 TORVÉN Erik SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
71 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
72 KROHN Otthar Andreas NJF OSLO NOR
73 KOZLOWSKI Todd UF FENCING USA
74 SIMPSON James IMPERIAL COLLEGE UFC IRL
75 DEVENPORT Timothy UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER GBR
76 HÄRELL Jimmy NFK NYKÖPING SWE
77 TUMIDAJEWICZ Adam BYF OSLO NOR
78 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND SWE
79 JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
80 ROSENBERG Peter MF19 MALMÖ SWE
81 HOULDSWORTH Alastair BELFAST FC GBR
82 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN NOR
83 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ SWE
84 RINCON MONTIEL Jose Alberto TG BERLIN MEX
85 KULKA Dawid PEMBROKE FC IRL
86 JANSSON Alvar DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
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87 ÅSTRÖM Lennart ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
88 ADLER Andreas SV CHEMIE RODLEBEN GER
89 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
90 REICHWALD Jonny DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
91 BÖRNE Erik AFC ARVIKA SWE
92 GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA SWE
93 EKLUND Edvin MF19 MALMÖ SWE
94 STEINBOCK Daniel UF UPPSALA SWE
95 O MALLEY Scott BRIAN BORU FC IRL
96 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
97 ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ SWE
98 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG SWE
99 OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

100 EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA SWE
101 NORSTRÖM Jarl FMFK SÅTENÄS SWE
102 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE
103 LEHBERG Torben TG BERLIN GER
104 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
105 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE
106 SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA SWE
107 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
108 ZECHEL Jan FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
109 BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
110 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ SWE
110 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND SWE
110 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG POL
113 KATKUS Justinas GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
114 BIEDZINSKI Yann ENTENTE BH FRA
115 RITTHALER Ulf FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER

116 SEGERSTEN Per UF UPPSALA SWE
117 WESTAS Mats NFF NORRKÖPING SWE
118 LINUSSON Pierre KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
119 GREVE Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
120 NYBERG Christian NFK NYKÖPING SWE
121 ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR SWE
122 BUZINKAY Akos NJF OSLO NOR
123 MADSEN Charlie Emil KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
124 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ SWE
125 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA SWE
126 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND SWE
127 HEDLEY Stephen TG BERLIN GBR
128 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
129 ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ SWE
130 WALLENIUS Philip FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
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131 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO NOR
131 FLOUDAS Achilleas A.A. IOANNINON GRE
133 SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR
134 RANDO Pablo SAF STOCKHOLM URU
135 CEDERSLÄTT Torbjörn HGIF HALMSTAD SWE
136 RENNER Daniel FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
137 BÖSE Siegfried FECHTAKADEMIE RAVENSBU GER
137 BOYLE John Gerard BELFAST FC GBR
139 SPÖRRI Joshua FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN SUI
140 SPÄTH Arie Martin FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN NED
141 WIEDEMANN Karsten TG BERLIN GER
142 AUERBACH Mikkel KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
143 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
144 NYHOLM Adam NFF NORRKÖPING SWE
145 EKMAN Rikard FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
146 KIRSCHEN Uwe SC BERLIN GER
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